Year: 1999

Make: GMC

Model: Suburban 1500 4WD
VIN: 1GKFK16R2XJ807337

MECHANICAL

- 5.7L (350) SFI V8 (Vortec) engine

- 4-speed electronically-controlled
automatic transmission w/OD

- Brake/transmission shift interlock

- 2-speed transfer case w/floor-
mounted shifter (NVG241)

- 4-wheel drive

- 600-CCA battery

- 100-amp alternator

- 8-wire trailering harness-inc: CHMSL
wire

- (2) front frame-mounted recovery
hooks

- 7300# GVWR (3600 front/4000
rear), springs (3600 front/4000 rear),
axles (3925 front/4000 rear)

- Independent torsion bar front
suspension

- Semi-floating rear axle w/semi-elliptic
2-stage leaf spring rear suspension

- Front stabilizer bar

- 32mm front/rear shock absorbers

- (5) P245/75R16 all-terrain SBR BSW
tires

- (5) 16" x 6.5" silver-painted steel
wheels w/black hub caps

- LH rear inside spare tire carrier

- Speed-sensitive pwr steering

- Pwr front disc/rear drum brakes w/4-
wheel anti-lock system

- 42 gallon fuel tank

- Aluminized stainless steel exhaust

- Tools-inc: mechanical jack, wheel
wrench (w/SLE or SLT Decor-inc:
gloves)

EXTERIOR

- Black air dam

- Front/rear chrome bumpers w/black
rub strips, bright trim, rear step pad

- Black body-side molding w/bright trim
- Bright wheel opening moldings

- Light argent grille w/dark argent air
intake areas

- Halogen sealed beam headlamps

- Daytime running lamps

- Dual black foldaway 8.5" x 5" manual
mirrors

- Light tinted glass on all windows

- Intermittent windshield wipers

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior: Gray
- Rear panel doors

INTERIOR

- 3-passenger vinyl front bench seat
w/headrests

- Black molded vinyl floor covering

- Simulated leather steering wheel

- Instrumentation-inc: speedometer,
tachometer, odometer, trip odometer
- Gauges-inc: voltmeter, fuel level,
engine temp, oil pressure

- Headlamp-on warning tone

- Pwr door locks w/cargo area switch
- Passlock theft deterrent system

- Rear seat heat ducts

- ETR AM/FM stereo-inc: seek-scan,
digital clock, (4) speakers

- (2) instrument panel cupholders

- Cigarette lighter on instrument panel
- (2) instrument panel mounted pwr
outlets

- Door trim side reflectors

- Day/night rearview mirror

- RH/LH padded armrests

- Assist handles-inc: front passenger,
outboard rear seat

- Color-keyed cloth headliner
w/matching retainer moldings

- Dual padded color-keyed cloth
sunshades w/LH elastic storage strap
- RH visor vanity mirror

- Lighting-inc:
dome/reading/courtesy/ashtray/glove
box/underhood lights, illuminated entry,
backlit instrument panel switches

- Dual center seat/cargo area coat hooks

SAFETY

- 4-wheel anti-lock brakes

- Driver & front passenger air bags

- Lap/shoulder safety belts for outboard
seat positions

- Lap safety belt for center seat
positions

- Front/center outboard shoulder belt
height adjusters

- Brake/transmission shift interlock

- Daytime running lamps

- Side door guard beams

- Single note electric horn

MonroneylLabels.com

8 Cylinder Engine
4-SPEED ELECTRONICALLY-CONTROLLED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSIO.
Pewter (Met) (11U)

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE9] Federal Emissions
[G80] Locking Differential
[GT4] 3.73 Axle Ratio

[1SC] Marketing Opt PKG 3

$28,839.00

$0
$252
$135
$9,613

[QGB] P245/75 R16 All Terrain SBR Owl $140

Tires

[AT5] Center 60/40 Split Folding Seat
[AS3] Center & Rear Folding Seats
Reclining Front Bucket Seats

[2] Ultrasoft Leather Seat Trim

[zY2] Conventional 2 Tone Paint
[C60] Front Air Conditioning

[C69] Front/Rear Air Conditioning

[uPO] Etr Am/Fm Stereo
W)/Cassette,Compact Disc,Auto Tone
Control

[zM9] Luxury Convenience PKG
[z82]1 HD Trailering Equipment
[NP8] Autotrac Electronic Active

Transfer Case

[KNP] HD Auxiliary Transmission Qil
Cooling System

[PF4] (4) Cast Aluminum Wheels
[zQ3] Convenience Group

[C36] Auxiliary Rear Heater

[VK3] Front License Plate Bracket

[BVE] Black Side Step Running Boards

[B71] Front/Rear Wheel Flares

[C49] Electric Rear Window Defogger
[A]1] Deep Tinted Glass

[R6)]1 Customer Dialogue Network
Original Shipping Charge

$632
$1,182
$590
$0
$200
$845
$1,395
$200

$1,095
$214
$0

$96

$310
$383
$205
$0

$325
$180
$154
$305
$0

$685

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$47,975.00
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www.doveauto.com




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL
	INTERIOR

	New
	SAFETY
	EXTERIOR
	Dove Auto


