Year: 1999 Make: GMC

Model: Suburban 1500 4WD VIN: 1GKFK16R2XJ807337

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 4-SPEED ELECTRONICALLY-CONTROLLED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSIO.

Exterior: Pewter (Met) (11U)

Interior: Gray

MECHANICAL

- · 5.7L (350) SFI V8 (Vortec) engine · 4-speed electronically-controlled
- automatic transmission w/OD
- · Brake/transmission shift interlock
- · 2-speed transfer case w/floormounted shifter (NVG241)
- · 4-wheel drive
- · 600-CCA battery
- · 100-amp alternator
- \cdot 8-wire trailering harness-inc: CHMSL wire
- \cdot (2) front frame-mounted recovery hooks
- · 7300# GVWR (3600 front/4000 rear), springs (3600 front/4000 rear), axles (3925 front/4000 rear)
- · Independent torsion bar front suspension
- · Semi-floating rear axle w/semi-elliptic 2-stage leaf spring rear suspension
- · Front stabilizer bar
- · 32mm front/rear shock absorbers · (5) P245/75R16 all-terrain SBR BSW tires
- \cdot (5) 16" x 6.5" silver-painted steel wheels w/black hub caps
- · LH rear inside spare tire carrier
- · Speed-sensitive pwr steering
- · Pwr front disc/rear drum brakes w/4-wheel anti-lock system
- · 42 gallon fuel tank
- · Aluminized stainless steel exhaust
- \cdot Tools-inc: mechanical jack, wheel wrench (w/SLE or SLT Decor-inc: gloves)

EXTERIOR

- · Black air dam
- · Front/rear chrome bumpers w/black rub strips, bright trim, rear step pad
- · Black body-side molding w/bright trim
- Bright wheel opening moldings
- · Light argent grille w/dark argent air intake areas
- · Halogen sealed beam headlamps
- · Daytime running lamps
- · Dual black foldaway 8.5" x 5" manual mirrors
- · Light tinted glass on all windows
- · Intermittent windshield wipers

· Rear panel doors

INTERIOR

- · 3-passenger vinyl front bench seat w/headrests
- · Black molded vinyl floor covering
- · Simulated leather steering wheel
- · Instrumentation-inc: speedometer, tachometer, odometer, trip odometer
- · Gauges-inc: voltmeter, fuel level, engine temp, oil pressure
- · Headlamp-on warning tone
- · Pwr door locks w/cargo area switch
- · Passlock theft deterrent system
- · Rear seat heat ducts
- · ETR AM/FM stereo-inc: seek-scan, digital clock, (4) speakers
- (2) instrument panel cupholders
- · Cigarette lighter on instrument panel
- · (2) instrument panel mounted pwr outlets
- · Door trim side reflectors
- $\cdot \ \mathsf{Day/night} \ \mathsf{rearview} \ \mathsf{mirror}$
- · RH/LH padded armrests
- · Assist handles-inc: front passenger, outboard rear seat
- · Color-keyed cloth headliner w/matching retainer moldings
- · Dual padded color-keyed cloth sunshades w/LH elastic storage strap
- · RH visor vanity mirror
- · Lighting-inc:

dome/reading/courtesy/ashtray/glove box/underhood lights, illuminated entry, backlit instrument panel switches

· Dual center seat/cargo area coat hooks

SAFETY

- · 4-wheel anti-lock brakes
- · Driver & front passenger air bags
- · Lap/shoulder safety belts for outboard seat positions
- · Lap safety belt for center seat positions
- · Front/center outboard shoulder belt height adjusters
- · Brake/transmission shift interlock
- · Daytime running lamps
- \cdot Side door guard beams
- · Single note electric horn

13



Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

HIGHWAY MPG

New

MSRP	\$28,839.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[FE9] Federal Emissions	\$0
[G80] Locking Differential	\$252
[GT4] 3.73 Axle Ratio	\$135
[1SC] Marketing Opt PKG 3	\$9,613
[QGB] P245/75 R16 All Terrain SBR Ow Tires	\$140
[AT5] Center 60/40 Split Folding Seat	\$632
[AS3] Center & Rear Folding Seats	\$1,182
Reclining Front Bucket Seats	\$590
[2] Ultrasoft Leather Seat Trim	\$0
[ZY2] Conventional 2 Tone Paint	\$200
[C60] Front Air Conditioning	\$845
[C69] Front/Rear Air Conditioning	\$1,395
[UP0] Etr Am/Fm Stereo	\$200
W/Cassette,Compact Disc,Auto Tone	
Control	+1 005
[ZM9] Luxury Convenience PKG	\$1,095
[Z82] HD Trailering Equipment	\$214
NP8] Autotrac Electronic Active Transfer Case	\$0
[KNP] HD Auxiliary Transmission Oil Cooling System	\$96
[PF4] (4) Cast Aluminum Wheels	\$310
[ZQ3] Convenience Group	\$383
[C36] Auxiliary Rear Heater	\$205
[VK3] Front License Plate Bracket	\$0
[BVE] Black Side Step Running Boards	\$325
[B71] Front/Rear Wheel Flares	\$180
[C49] Electric Rear Window Defogger	\$154
[AJ1] Deep Tinted Glass	\$305
[R6J] Customer Dialogue Network	\$0
Original Shipping Charge	\$685
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$47,975.00

Dove Auto www.doveauto.com